2005-2006 COACH CERTIFICATION SCHEDULE

You must preregister for these classes.

Contact Wendy @ 408-522-2732 or wendy brown@fuhsd.org
to reserve your space in the CPR/1°* Aid classes.

For the ACEP and EWS classes contact Barbara @408-522-2230 or
barbara brundage@fuhsd.org
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FALL SEASON 2005

1st Aid only Sat. Sept 24 | ACE/Room 8 9:00 am - 2:00 pm
CPR (Coaches only) | Sat Oct 8 Training Center ESC | 8:00 am - 11:00 pm
1° Aid 11:30 pm - 2:30 pm
WINTER SEASON 2005
New Coach Certification Tues Oct 18 | HHS Library 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
CPR (Coaches only) Sat Oct 22 Training Center ESC 8:00 am - 11:00 pm
15t Aid 11:30 pm - 2:30 pm
CPR (Coaches only) | Sat Nov 5 Training Center ESC | 8:00 am - 11:00 pm
151: Aid (May be 11:30 pm - 2:30 pm
cancelled)

CPR (Coaches only) Sat Nov 19 Training Center ESC 8:00 am - 11:00 pm
15t Aid 11:30 pm - 2:30 pm
CPR Sat Dec 3 Training Center ESC | 8:00 am -11:00 pm
15t Aid 11:30 pm - 2:30 pm
Bl SPRING SEASON 2006

CPR (Coaches only) | Sat Jan 14 Training Center ESC | 8:00 am - 11:00 pm
1St Aid 11:30 pm - 2:30 Ppm
New Coach Certification Tue Jan 17 | HHS Library 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
CPR (Coaches only) | Sat Jan 28 Training Center ESC | 8:00 am - 11:00 pm
1°* Aid 11:30 pm - 2:30 pm
Water Safety Sat Feb 18 Homestead Pool 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
CPR Sat Feb 11 Training Center ESC | 8:00 am - 11:00 pm
1%t Aid 11:30 pm - 2:30 pm
CPR Sat Apr 8 Training Center ESC | 8:00 am - 11:00 pm
15( Aid 11:30 pm - 2:30 pm

There will not be any classes in March this year.
Students more than 15 minutes late will need to reschedule by emailing

wendy_brown@fuhsd.org




